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Provider Bulletin 
Molina Healthcare of California 
mo linahealthcare.com/members/ca/en-us/health-care-
pro fessionals/home.aspx 

June 2, 2025 

☐ Imperial 
☒ Riverside 
☒San Bernardino 
☐ Los Angeles 
☐Orange 
☐Sacramento 
☐San Diego 

Community Baby Showers 
This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of 
California (MHC) network providers applicable to the Medi-Cal 
and Marketplace line of business. 

What you need to know: 
We are hosting community baby showers at your local Molina 
One Stop Help Center. These events serve as an opportunity to 
celebrate expectant mothers during this special time. We 
provide food, raffle prizes, and access to health and wellness 
education/resources. Diaper bags, diapers, and baby wipes will 
be given to all mothers.  

There will also be presentations from local community-based 
organizations offering families helpful resources. This event is 
open to the community, not just Molina members, so feel free 
to share this event with all mothers who may be interested.  

When this is happening: 

Date & Time: 

Thursday, September 18, 2025 

11 A.M. – 1 P.M. 

Location: 

Molina One Stop Help Center 

81735 CA-111, Suite B 

Indio, CA 92201 

Provider Action 
Space is limited, please RSVP at your 
earliest convenience to secure your spot. 

Refer to the attached flyer for additional 
details. 

https://www.molinahealthcare.com/members/ca/en-us/health-care-professionals/home.aspx
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What if you need assistance? 
If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina Provider Relations 
Representative below. 

Service County Area Provider Relations 
Representative 

Contact 
Number Email Address 

Los Angeles County 

Clemente Arias 562-233-1753 Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com 

Daniel Amirian 747-331-0150 Daniel.Amirian@molinahealthcare.com 

Elias Gomez 562-723-9760 Elias.Gomez@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles / Orange 
County 

Maria Guimoye 562-783-0005 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com 

Sacramento County Johonna Eshalomi 916-268-1418 Johonna.Eshalomi@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino County Luana McIver 909-454-4247 Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino / Riverside 
County 

Vanessa Lomeli 909-419-3026 Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com 

Riverside County Patricia Melendez 951-447-7585 Patricia.Melendez@molinahealthcare.com 

San Diego / Imperial 
County 

Lincoln Watkins 619-972-9860 Lincoln.Watkins@molinahealthcare.com 

Tan Do 858-287-4869 Tan.Do@molinahealthcare.com 

California Facilities 
(Hospitals, SNFs, CBAS, 
ICF/DD & ASC Providers) 

Facility 
Representative 

Contact 
Number Email Address 

Facilities Manager,  
Los Angeles Laura Gonzalez 562-325-0368 Laura.Gonzalez3@molinahealthcare.com  

San Diego, Sacramento & 
Imperial Facilities Dolores Garcia  619-980-7984  Dolores.Garcia@molinahealthcare.com 

Riverside & San 
Bernardino Facilities MiMi Howard 562-455-3754 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com 

If you are not contracted with Molina and your fax number is not shared with a contracted provider, and you wish to opt out of receiving the 
MHC Provider Bulletin, please email mhcproviderbulletin@molinahealthcare.com. 

Please include the provider’s name, NPI, county, and fax number, and you will be removed within 30 days.  

Molina Healthcare of California: 200 Oceangate, Suite 100, Long Beach, CA 90802 
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Precious baby so 
sweet and new, the 
world is waiting 
just for you 

Please join us for a Community Baby Shower! 

Gifts for all moms 

Connect to programs 
and resources 

Light refreshments 

Raffle prizes 

Thursday, September 18, 2025, 
11 a.m.-1 p.m. 

Molina One-Stop Help Center 
81735 CA-111, Suite B, 
Indio, CA 92201 

We look forward to 
seeing you there! 

This event is open to all, but space is limited. Please RSVP 
as soon as possible. 

For more questions or to RSVP, contact: 
Jasmine.Kuizon@MolinaHealthcare.com 
(855) 665-4621 option 1 

33054FLYMDCAEE 
241001

mailto:Jasmine.Kuizon@molinahealthcare.com


Precioso bebé, 
dulce entrega, el 
mundo te espera. 

¡Tenemos un Baby Shower en tu comunidad! Acompáñanos 

Regalos para todas las 
mamás 

Información de 
programas y recursos 

Refrigerios ligeros 

Rifas 

Jueves, 18 de septiembre de 2025 
11 a.m.-1 p.m. 

Centro de ayuda 
One-Stop de Molina 
81735 CA-111, Suite B, 
Indio, CA 92201 

¡Te esperamos! 

Este evento está abierto a todos, pero el espacio es limitado. Confirme su 
asistencia lo antes posible. 

Para más preguntas o para confirmar su asistencia, comuníquese con: 
Jasmine.Kuizon@MolinaHealthcare.com 
(855) 665-4621 option 1 

33054FLYMDCAEE 
241001
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